
7/9/2020 

ALBERT J. BORO COMMUNITY CENTER  
PICKLEWEED PARK 
50 Canal St.    San Rafael, CA  94901 
Phone (415) 485-3077   
 
 

FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE –Effective January 1, 2016 
 

Group Description    Fee 
 

I  Non-Profit Organizations- 
 

Resident Discount    $39.00/hour – Auditorium/Gym 
$18.00/hour – Classroom 
$69.00/flat fee – Kitchen 
 

Non-Resident Fee    $43.00/hour – Auditorium 
$20.00/hour – Classroom 
$76.00/flat fee – Kitchen 

    

II  Private Use and Non-Profit Fundraising Events 
 

Resident Discount Fee   $46.00/hour – Auditorium/Gym 
$29.00/hour – Classroom 
$69.00/flat fee – Kitchen 
 

Non-Resident Fee    $51.00/hour – Auditorium 
$32.00/hour – Classroom 
$76.00/flat fee – Kitchen 

        

III  Commercial Groups    
 

Resident Discount Fee   $71.00/hour – Auditorium/Gym 
$40.00/hour – Classroom 
$87.00/flat fee – Kitchen 
 

Non-Resident Fee    $75.00/hour – Auditorium 
$41.00/hour – Classroom 
$91.00/flat fee – Kitchen 
 

Miscellaneous Fees 
 Reservation Deposit fee for Auditorium: $500.00 
 Reservation Deposit fee for Classrooms: $100.00 

Staff/attendant Fee*:   $25/hr weekdays, $50/hr weekends 
Security Guards:    Inquire with staff for cost + $25 processing fee 
Insurance:     Inquire with staff for cost + $25 processing fee 
 

*Fee charged in addition to hourly room rate before 8:30am and after 9pm M-F, before 
8:30am and after 5pm on Saturdays, and all-day Sunday. 

  

Security will be required for selected rentals 
 

As per City Council Policy, the Albert J. Boro Community Center Rental Reservation Fees are less than the fees 
charged at the San Rafael and Terra Linda Community Centers. 
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FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE –Effective January 1, 2016 
 

Group Description    Fee 
 

I  Non-Profit Organizations- 
 

Resident Discount    $16.00/hour – Pickleweed Playing Field 
$50.00/flat fee – Pickleweed Picnic Area 
$50.00/hour – Filming (Min 2 hrs) 
$50.00/hour – Still Photography (Min 2 hrs) 
 

Non-Resident Fee    $18.00/hour – Pickleweed Playing Field 
$55.00/flat fee – Pickleweed Picnic Area 
$55.00/hour – Filming (Min 2 hrs) 
$55.00/hour – Still Photography (Min 2 hrs) 
 

    

II  Private Use and Non-Profit Fundraising Events 
 

Resident Discount Fee   $21.00/hour – Pickleweed Playing Field 
$58.00/flat fee – Pickleweed Picnic Area 
$50.00/hour – Filming (Min 2 hrs) 
$50.00/hour – Still Photography (Min 2 hrs) 
 
 

Non-Resident Fee    $23.00/hour – Pickleweed Playing Field 
$61.00/flat fee – Pickleweed Picnic Area 
$55.00/hour – Filming (Min 2 hrs) 
$55.00/hour – Still Photography (Min 2 hrs) 
 

        

III  Commercial Groups    
 

Resident Discount Fee   $32.00/hour – Pickleweed Playing Field 
$84.00/flat fee – Pickleweed Picnic Area 
$125.00/hour – Filming (Min 4 hrs) 
$75.00/hour – Still Photography (Min 4 hrs) 
 
 

Non-Resident Fee    $35.00/hour – Pickleweed Playing Field 
$88.00/flat fee – Pickleweed Picnic Area 
$138.00/hour – Filming (Min 4 hrs) 
$83.00/hour – Still Photography (Min 4 hrs) 
 

Miscellaneous Fees 
 Reservation Deposit fee for Field  $300.00 

Security Guards:    Inquire with staff for cost + $25 processing fee 
Insurance:     Inquire with staff for cost + $25 processing fee 

 
Security will be required for selected rentals      


